Form PTO-1504 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET	
1-31-92 TRADEMAR	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	
Name of conveying party(ies) Sierracities.com Inc.	2. Nan):
Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership	Name: 102173549 Address: 9800 Mount Pyramiu Court, Lite 250 Englewood, Colorado 80112
X Corporation-State Delaware	Individual(a) citizanahia
Other	Individual(s) citizenship Association
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached Yes X No	General Partnership Limited Partnership _ Corporation-State
3. Nature of conveyance:	X Other: Limited liability company of Delaware
Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other: Corrective recordation of Confirmation of Trademark Assignment to (a) correct name of assignor to "Sierracities.com Inc." and (b) correct type of entity of assignee to "limited liability company" of Delaware. Incorrectly recorded at Reel/Frame 0023^ 9/0919. Assignor hereby confirms the assignment of the entire interest.	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: YesX No (Designations must be a separate document from Assignment) Additional name(s) & addresses attached? YesX No
A. Trademark Application No.(s) B. Trademark Registration No.(s). 76/066,268	
Additional Numbers attached? _ Yes _X_ No	
 Name and address Enclosed of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be 	Total number of applications and registration involved: 1
mailed: 7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
Name: Mark N. Mutterperl Internal Address: Fulbright & Jaworski L.L.P. Street Address: 666 = ifth Avenue	Authorized to be charged to deposit account (Only if total fee is not sufficient)
City: New York State: NY Zip: 10103	8. Deposit account number: 50.0624 - Order No. Rent 815 (08700001)
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
0000131 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	SE THIS SPACE
01 FC:481	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the criginal document.	
Mark N. Mutterper	July 9 2002 Date
Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet and attachments	

TRADEMARK REEL: 002553 FRAME: 0671

Form PTO-1504	Z SHTCT
1-31-92	Y Docket No.: Rent 815 (10025174)
To the Honorable Commission	the attached original documents or copy hereof.
Name of conveying party(ies	and address of receiving party(ies):
Sierracities.com Inc. 1017621746	
~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~	Name: <u>CreditRetriever, LLC</u>
Individual(s) Association Limited Partnership	Address: 9800 Mount Pyramid Court, Suite 250
General Partnership Limited Partnership	Englewood, Colorado 80112
X Corporation-State Delaware	Individual(a) citizanahin
Other	Individual(s) citizenship
	Association General Partnership
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies)	Limited Partnership/
attached Yes _X_ No	X Corporation-State Delaware/// 18 200:
3. Nature of conveyance:	Other
-	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a
	domestic representative designation is attached: Yes X No
Security Agreement Change of Name	(Designations must be a separate document from
Other	Assignment)
- " D	Additional name(s) & addresses attached?
Execution Date: <u>December 27, 2000</u>	Yes X No
76/066,268 Additional Numbers a	attached? _ Yes _X_ No
5. Name and address of party to whom	6. Total number of applications and registration
correspondence concerning document should be	involved: 1
mailed:	
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
Name: Mark N. Mutterperl	X Enclosed
Internal Address: Fulbright & Jaworski L.L.P.	X Authorized to be charged to deposit account (Only if total fee is not sufficient)
Street Address: 666 Fifth Avenue	
City: New York State: NY Zip: 10103	8. Deposit account number:
	[NUMBER] 50.0624
	Order No. Rent 815 (10025174)
	Order Her Ment Con (1992)
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT US	SE THIS SPACE
DE 723/2001 TDTAZ1 - (0000112 72034255	
10 701421	
9. Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing	g information is true and correct and any attached copy is
true copy of the original document.	$\bigcap_{i \in A} A \cap A \cap A$
hall have	June 18, 2001
Mark N. Mutterperl Name of Person Signing Signature	Date
Name of Person Signing Signature / Date Date Total number of pages including cover sheet and attachments	
	19 55 55 41.55 5
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) "Express Mail" mailing label No. EL 759722679 US	
WENDSOON ROOM TO SHIRE INC. TO 100/440/9 UU	

TRADEMARK REEL: 002553 FRAME: 0672

CONFIRMATION OF TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, SIERRACITIES.COM INC., a corporation organized under the laws of the State of Delaware, having a place of business at 600 Travis Street, Suite 7050, Houston, Texas 77002, United States of America ("Assignor"), owned the mark "CREDITRETRIEVER.COM" (the "Mark") which is the subject of a pending application for registration filed in the United States Patent and Trademark Office on June 7, 2000, Serial No. 76,066,268, and

WHEREAS, CREDITRETRIEVER, LLC., a limited liability company organized under the laws of the State of Delaware, having a place of business at c/o RentPort, Inc. 1450 Broadway, Suite 1011, New York 10018 ("Assignee"), has acquired the Mark and the application therefore pursuant to the terms of that certain Asset Purchase Agreement dated as of December 27, 2000 among Assignor, Assignee and RentPort, Inc. ("Asset Purchase Agreement"):

NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of the covenants and agreements and other consideration set forth in the Asset Purchase Agreement, Assignor hereby confirms that, as of December 27, 2000, Assignor assigned unto Assignee all of its rights, title and interest in and to the Mark, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by the Mark, and the application therefore.

SIERRACTIES.COM INC

Title: Executive Vice President

STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY OF WESTCHESTER

On the 19th day of MARCH, 2001, before me personally came Alan L. Langus to me known to be the individual described in, and who executed, the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that he executed the same.

SEAL

Mesa A. Garlis TERESA A. YARDIS Notary Public, State of New York

Qualified in Suffolk County Commission Expires February 28, 20 02

RECORDED: 07/11/2002

TRADEMARK REEL: 002553 FRAME: 0673